Zakladna $kola s materskou Skolou
07602, Novosad, Letna 90

datum prijatia od :

do:

Gislo

dokladu

2023022

2023023

2023024

2023025

2023026

2023027

2023028

2023029

2023030

2023031

2023032

01.02.2023
28.02.2023

Dodavatel

36574082 DLT
Nova 483 07635 Somotor

35840790 Hagleitner Hygiene Slovensko s.r.o.

Elektrarenska 1 83104 Bratislava

35840790 Hagleitner Hygiene Slovensko s.r.o.

Elektrarenska 1 83104 Bratislava

53231414  Ucebné pomdcky Slovakia
Malachovska 17/A 97405 Banska Bystrica

53337999 IT Control
Komenského 2222/77 07501 TrebiSov

29261651  Zabavné uceni
Marianské nam. 14 68801 Uhersky Brod

44483767 Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.

Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

44483767 Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.

Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

45702942 EASTFOOD
Juzna trieda 78 04001 KoSice

17084911 B.F.R.
Varichovska 2337 07501 TrebiSov

35763469 Slovak Telekom. a.s.
Bajkalska 28 81762 Bratislava

Obnos
dokladu

199,00

458,93

520,27

1.099,00

399,60

166,56

1858,70

156,00

569,08

77,53

21,77

Kniha dodavatel'skych faktur

Mena Datum

prijatia

€ sDPH 01.02.2023

€ sDPH 01.02.2023

€ sDPH 01.02.2023

€ sDPH 01.02.2023

€ sDPH 01.02.2023

€ sDPH 01.02.2023

€ sDPH 03.02.2023

€ sDPH 03.02.2023

€ sDPH 03.02.2023

€ sDPH 03.02.2023

€ sDPH 06.02.2023

Schvalil

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Magr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Magr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Magr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

1C0:35541229 02.03.2023

Gislo Cislo

objednavky zmluvy

202301

202302

5100316170

5100316170

5042104554911

02.03.2023, 12:06
1C0:35541229

112

Text

vysavac

Cistiace

Cistiace

tabula

IT Sprava

ucebné pomécky

plyn

elektrina

potraviny

potraviny

telefon



2023033

2023034

2023036

2023037

2023038

2023039

2023040

2023042

2023043

2023044

2023045

2023046

2023047

2023048

2023049

2023050

36659142 E - MAXINTERNET IT s.r.0.
Cukrovarska 2 07501 TrebiSov

36659142 E - MAXINTERNET IT s.r.0.
Cukrovarska 2 07501 TrebiSov

44182333  ff consulting
Velka Maca 92532 Velka Maca

35763469  Slovak Telekom. a.s.
Bajkalska 28 81762 Bratislava

10812717 REMPO
M.R.Stefanika 722/326 07501 Trebisov

35908718  Dr. Josef Raabe Slovensko s.r.o.
Stefanikova 20 81104 Bratislava 1

46947680 Nadezda Stahorska- NADA
Lucéna 818/37 09301 Vranov nad Toplov

46754768  Espik Group
Orlov 133 06543 Orlov

44483767 \Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.

Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

44483767 Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.

Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

47450126  Lungo Mare s.r.o.
KlokoCov 45 07236 Kaluza

45702942 EASTFOOD
Juzna trieda 78 04001 KoSice

30814677 XEROX LIMITED
Einsteinova 23 85101 Bratislava

53337999 IT Control
Komenského 2222/77 07501 TrebiSov

51924277  Tropico V
Dolny Harmanec 40 97603 Dolny Harmanec

35763469  Slovak Telekom. a.s.
Bajkalska 28 81762 Bratislava

24,78

15,60

301,21

5,94

218245

48,85

22740

34,20

385,99

2620,33

60,00

394,36

139,50

289,20

458,11

114,91

s DPH 06.02.2023

s DPH 06.02.2023

s DPH 09.02.2023

s DPH 09.02.2023

s DPH 09.02.2023

s DPH 09.02.2023

s DPH 09.02.2023

s DPH 09.02.2023

s DPH 13.02.2023

s DPH 13.02.2023

s DPH 13.02.2023

s DPH 16.02.2023

s DPH 17.02.2023

s DPH 22.02.2023

s DPH 22.02.2023

s DPH 24.02.2023

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Magr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Magr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Magr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajos Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajos Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajos Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Magr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

3081500

3081500

5042104554911

202303

SK1223

5100316170

5100316170

12072013

5042104554911

internet

internet

skrinky

internet

Cistiace

Cistiace

preprava

odvoz odpadu

elektrina

elektrina

poradenské sluzby

potraviny

tla¢

vseob material

potraviny

mobil



